Request Title

St. George's Swimming Pools, Wapping - photographs

Bridge Neighbourhood Plan SEA - communications with Bridge Parish Council

Oast House, Staines - listing advice and recommendations

Royal Academy of Music, Westminster - consultation report

London Advisory Committee (LAC ) Minutes - September 2018 - copy of minutes

A303 Stonehenge road scheme and Blick Mead - notifications to staff

Baydon Manor, Ramsbury, Wiltshire - correspondence and documents since May 2013
Main Mill and Kiln Project Phase 2 - tender information

Wentworth Woodhouse Phase 2 Roof & Conservation Repairs - tender information
LAC Minutes 29th November 2018 - copy of minutes

Barn to NE of Manor Farmhouse, Yelling, Huntingdon - information regarding delisted building
Newlyn tidal observatory and part of the south pier - identity of listing applicant

No 1 (Chancery House) and 5, Effingham Street, Ramsgate - listing amendment enquiry
18 and 20 Highgate, Bradford - information about works to property

The Church, Batts Road, Steeple, Essex - identity of listing applicant and copy of application
Holy Trinity Church, Sunderland - requests for modifications or repairs to church

Listed Buildings near Postlip -reports and case notes from listing

Sandford Parks Lido, Cheltenham - identity of listing applicant

Reading Community Church, Oxford Road, Reading - any information held

Beeston Regis Priory - enquiry regarding land adjacent to site

Snettisham Roman Villa and Bridleway - correspondence and records of meetings
Grange-over-Sands Lido, Cumbria - correspondence and any plans for changes

Request ID
CAS-00611-F1DOX9
CAS-00613-F6C6N2
CAS-00614-X1V1W5
CAS-00615-YOG8M8
CAS-00616-S6Q3S6
CAS-00617-B2X9M1
CAS-00618-K6Q6B3
CAS-00619-F9B7V9
CAS-00620-D7W3L3
CAS-00621-H9ROK6
CAS-00622-HOD6V2
CAS-00623-D7C2MO0O
CAS-00624-F7Q720
CAS-00625-P5R8S7
CAS-00626-N4S5N9
CAS-00627-W9R6Q5
CAS-00628-X2F7D6
CAS-00629-T1B4z4
CAS-00630-K2W1N9
CAS-00631-N9H7J2
CAS-00634-11C6X7
CAS-00635-L2Y3Y6

Request Type

EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
FOI
FOI
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR

Subject
Listing
Planning
Listing
Planning
Planning
Mixed
Planning
Procurement
Procurement
Planning
Listing
Listing
Listing
Mixed
Listing
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Listing
Planning
Planning
Planning

03/12/2018
04/12/2018
05/12/2018
05/12/2018
06/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
06/12/2018
06/12/2018
13/12/2018
11/12/2018
12/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
17/12/2018
17/12/2018
18/12/2018
18/12/2018
19/12/2018
31/12/2018
31/12/2018

Received Date Outcome Type

Granted In Full
Granted In Full
Not held

Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Not held

Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Not held

Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Not held

Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Not held

Fully Withheld
Partially Withheld
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld



	Case Advanced Find View

