Request Title	Request ID	Request Type	Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
St. George's Swimming Pools, Wapping - photographs	CAS-00611-F1D0X9	EIR	Listing	03/12/2018 Granted In Full
Bridge Neighbourhood Plan SEA - communications with Bridge Parish Council	CAS-00613-F6C6N2	EIR	Planning	04/12/2018 Granted In Full
Oast House, Staines - listing advice and recommendations	CAS-00614-X1V1W5	EIR	Listing	05/12/2018 Not held
Royal Academy of Music, Westminster - consultation report	CAS-00615-Y0G8M8	EIR	Planning	05/12/2018 Partially Withheld
London Advisory Committee (LAC) Minutes - September 2018 - copy of minutes	CAS-00616-S6Q3S6	EIR	Planning	06/12/2018 Partially Withheld
A303 Stonehenge road scheme and Blick Mead - notifications to staff	CAS-00617-B2X9M1	EIR	Mixed	10/12/2018 Not held
Baydon Manor, Ramsbury, Wiltshire - correspondence and documents since May 2013	CAS-00618-K6Q6B3	EIR	Planning	10/12/2018 Partially Withheld
Main Mill and Kiln Project Phase 2 - tender information	CAS-00619-F9B7V9	FOI	Procurement	06/12/2018 Fully Withheld
Wentworth Woodhouse Phase 2 Roof & Conservation Repairs - tender information	CAS-00620-D7W3L3	FOI	Procurement	06/12/2018 Fully Withheld
LAC Minutes 29th November 2018 - copy of minutes	CAS-00621-H9R0K6	EIR	Planning	13/12/2018 Fully Withheld
Barn to NE of Manor Farmhouse, Yelling, Huntingdon - information regarding delisted building	CAS-00622-H0D6V2	EIR	Listing	11/12/2018 Not held
Newlyn tidal observatory and part of the south pier - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00623-D7C2M0	EIR	Listing	12/12/2018 Fully Withheld
No 1 (Chancery House) and 5, Effingham Street, Ramsgate - listing amendment enquiry	CAS-00624-F7Q7Z0	EIR	Listing	14/12/2018 Fully Withheld
18 and 20 Highgate, Bradford - information about works to property	CAS-00625-P5R8S7	EIR	Mixed	14/12/2018 Not held
The Church, Batts Road, Steeple, Essex - identity of listing applicant and copy of application	CAS-00626-N4S5N9	EIR	Listing	14/12/2018 Partially Withheld
Holy Trinity Church, Sunderland - requests for modifications or repairs to church	CAS-00627-W9R6Q5	EIR	Mixed	17/12/2018 Partially Withheld
Listed Buildings near Postlip -reports and case notes from listing	CAS-00628-X2F7D6	EIR	Listing	17/12/2018 Not held
Sandford Parks Lido, Cheltenham - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00629-T1B4Z4	EIR	Listing	18/12/2018 Fully Withheld
Reading Community Church, Oxford Road, Reading - any information held	CAS-00630-K2W1N9	EIR	Listing	18/12/2018 Partially Withheld
Beeston Regis Priory - enquiry regarding land adjacent to site	CAS-00631-N9H7J2	EIR	Planning	19/12/2018 Granted In Full
Snettisham Roman Villa and Bridleway - correspondence and records of meetings	CAS-00634-J1C6X7	EIR	Planning	31/12/2018 Partially Withheld
Grange-over-Sands Lido, Cumbria - correspondence and any plans for changes	CAS-00635-L2Y3Y6	EIR	Planning	31/12/2018 Partially Withheld